
Study Hard, Eat Well

MocsDining.CampusDish.com

MEAL PLAN GUIDE | 2022-2023 



We strive to minimize our environmental impact and create

opportunities for students to join in our efforts.

Our chefs and registered dietitian are trained and eager to assist 

with any dietary restrictions or concerns each student may have. Our

registered dietitian also hosts nutrition events, offers one-on- one

counseling, nutrition education, meal plan support, and dining hall

tours. For any questions or concerns, contact our Campus Dietitian,

Jordan Yseth at Yseth-Jordan@aramark.com. 

Our calendar is always bursting with student-focused events that bring

the campus community together.

More to Explore
We consider our diners family and continuously look for new ways to 

ensure their experience is memorable. 

NUTRITION

SPECIAL EVENTS

SUSTAINABILITY 

2



Get to
Know
Your
Campus



Dining Dollars are included with your 

meal plan to be used at all locations.

A meal exchange swipe gives you the

ability to use one of your Crossroads

Dining Hall meal swipes at approved

locations for a $7.00 value.

Guest Meals can be used to treat friends 

or family to a meal in the dining hall.

Meal Swipes are used to get into the all- 

you-care-to-eat dining hall and they come

with the All Access, Weekly 10, and Block 

50 meal plans. 

Themed meals, exclusive offers, and Suprise &

Delight events are specifically tailored for our

meal plan members.

Healthy choices available across campus 

including Smart Solutions- our Vegan and 

Allergen-Friendly station at Crossroads Dining

Hall.

Quality food made fresh by our culinary team,

with a variety of menu options personalized 

the way you like. 

Meal plan information, 

Events, and hours of 

operation are available at 

MocsDining.CampusDish.com

MOCS BUCKS

GUEST MEALS 

SPECIAL EVENTS

HEALTHY OPTIONS

MEAL EXCHANGE

KnowYour Perks

Ace Your 

Appetite

Meal Plan Benefits

MEAL SWIPES

ALL-YOU-CARE-TO-EAT



For more information, FAQ’s, terms and conditions go to MocsDining.CampusDish.com.
Contact Mocs Dining at (423) 425-4200 and see policies for potential meal plan change

costs.

A meal exchange swipe gives you the ability to use one of your Crossroads Dining Hall

meal swipes at approved locations for a $7.00 value. When your transaction is over

$7.00, you can use Mocs Bucks, credit/debit, or Scrappy Cash to pay the remainder of

the balance. The only campus dining locations the meal exchange is not accepted at is

Starbucks and POD Markets.  

3

-

-

7

7

7 -

$50

$150

$350

$850

$500

3

3

3

3

3

- $850

$400

$422

$2,126

$1,976

$1,876

$1,876

RESIDENT SOPHOMORE

NON-RESIDENTS AND VOLUNTARY RESIDENTS

RESIDENT FRESHMAN

MEAL EXCHANGE
PER WEEK

7 Day Diamond, 7 Day Silver. 7 Day Basic

2022-2023 Meal Plans

Which meal plans are available to me? 

MOCS BUCKS GUEST MEALS
PRICE

PER SEMESTER

 

MEAL PLAN

Block 50

Weekly 10

Gold Mocs Bucks

Blue Mocs Bucks - $400 -

7 Day Diamond, 7 Day Silver, 7 Day Basic, Weekly 10, Gold Mocs Bucks

All Access Diamond

All Access Silver

All Access Basic

All meal plans are available 



@MocsDining

Main Office located in 251 University Center 
(423) 425-4200 

MocsDining@utc.edu

SIGN UP FOR A MEAL PLAN TODAY AT MOCSDINING.CAMPUSDISH.COM

RESIDENTS CAN CHANGE THEIR MEAL PLAN BY CONTACTING THE 

MOCS CARD OFFICE AT (423) 425-2218 OR MOCSCARD@UTC.EDU

MEAL PLANS BEGIN

MEAL PLANS EXPIRE

LAST DAY TO CHANGE

MEAL PLANS BEGIN

MEAL PLANS EXPIRE

LAST DAY TO CHANGE

YOUR MEAL PLAN 

MOCS BUCKS AND MEAL 

SWIPES EXPIRE AT THE 

END OF EACH SEMESTER

SIGN UP FOR YOUR MEAL 

PLAN SOON!

YOUR MEAL PLAN 

MOCS BUCKS AND MEAL 

SWIPES EXPIRE AT THE 

END OF EACH SEMESTER

SIGN UP FOR YOUR MEAL 

PLAN SOON!

CONNECT WITH US

Don’t Miss These Dates!

AUG

15

 JAN 

21

 MAY 

4

7
 JAN 

SEPT

15

DEC

17

SPRING 2023FALL 2022


