



# More to Explore

We consider our diners family and continuously look for new ways to ensure their experience is memorable.





Our calendar is always bursting with student-focused events that bring the campus community together.



#### SUSTAINABILITY

We strive to minimize our environmental impact and create opportunities for students to join in our efforts.

#### NUTRITION

Our chefs and registered dietitian are trained and eager to assist with any dietary restrictions or concerns each student may have. Our registered dietitian also hosts nutrition events, offers one-on- one counseling, nutrition education, meal plan support, and dining hall tours. For any questions or concerns, contact our Campus Dietitian, Jordan Yseth at Yseth-Jordan@aramark.com.



# Get to Know Your Campus







### Ace Your

### **Appetite**

Meal plan information, Events, and hours of operation are available at MocsDining.CampusDish.com



## Meal Plan Benefits

#### ALL-YOU-CARE-TO-EAT

Quality food made fresh by our culinary team. with a variety of menu options personalized the way you like.

#### **HEALTHY OPTIONS**

Healthy choices available across campus including Smart Solutions- our Vegan and Allergen-Friendly station at Crossroads Dining Hall.

#### SPECIAL EVENTS

Themed meals, exclusive offers, and Suprise & Delight events are specifically tailored for our meal plan members.

## Know Your Perks



#### **MEAL SWIPES**

Meal Swipes are used to get into the allyou-care-to-eat dining hall and they come with the All Access, Weekly 10, and Block 50 meal plans.



#### **MEAL EXCHANGE**

A meal exchange swipe gives you the ability to use one of your Crossroads Dining Hall meal swipes at approved locations for a \$7.00 value.



#### **MOCS BUCKS**

Dining Dollars are included with your meal plan to be used at all locations.



#### **GUEST MEALS**

Guest Meals can be used to treat friends or family to a meal in the dining hall.

#### 2022-2023 Meal Plans

	MEAL PLAN	MEAL EXCHANGE PER WEEK	MOCS BUCKS	GUEST MEALS	PRICE PER SEMESTER
	All Access Diamond	1	\$350	3	\$2,126
	All Access Silver	7	\$150	3	\$1,976
	All Access Basic	7	-	3	\$1,876
	Weekly 10	3	\$500	3	\$1,876
	Gold Mocs Bucks	-	\$850	-	\$850
	Block 50	-	\$50	3	\$422
	Blue Mocs Bucks	-	\$400	-	\$400

A meal exchange swipe gives you the ability to use one of your Crossroads Dining Hall meal swipes at approved locations for a \$7.00 value. When your transaction is over \$7.00, you can use Mocs Bucks, credit/debit, or Scrappy Cash to pay the remainder of the balance. The only campus dining locations the meal exchange is not accepted at is Starbucks and POD Markets.

#### Which meal plans are available to me?

RESIDENT FRESHMAN 7 Day Diamond, 7 Day Silver. 7 Day Basic

RESIDENT SOPHOMORE 7 Day Diamond, 7 Day Silver, 7 Day Basic, Weekly 10, Gold Mocs Bucks

NON-RESIDENTS AND VOLUNTARY RESIDENTS All meal plans are available



### Don't Miss These Dates!

FALL 2022 SPRING 2023

AUG 15

**MEAL PLANS BEGIN** 

SIGN UP FOR YOUR MEAL PLAN SOON!

SEPT 15

DEC

**LAST DAY TO CHANGE** 

YOUR MEAL PLAN

**MEAL PLANS EXPIRE** 

MOCS BUCKS AND MEAL SWIPES EXPIRE AT THE END OF EACH SEMESTER JAN

SIGN UP FOR YOUR MEAL

PLAN SOON!

**MEAL PLANS BEGIN** 

JAN 21

LAST DAY TO CHANGE

YOUR MEAL PLAN

MAY

**MEAL PLANS EXPIRE** 

MOCS BUCKS AND MEAL SWIPES EXPIRE AT THE END OF EACH SEMESTER

RESIDENTS CAN CHANGE THEIR MEAL PLAN BY CONTACTING THE MOCS CARD OFFICE AT (423) 425-2218 OR MOCSCARD@UTC.EDU

SIGN UP FOR A MEAL PLAN TODAY AT MOCSDINING.CAMPUSDISH.COM



**CONNECT WITH US** 





@MocsDining

Main Office located in 251 University Center (423) 425-4200 MocsDining@utc.edu